
05/04 Tours TH2 originales - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 EMALRXEL

2 X+TARSSDO MARELLE H4 70 70

3 X+UULAEIE DROSSÂT 11E 91 161

4 EU+IALBTJ ILÉAUX I2 54 215

5 E+ALDENOM JUBILAIT 2F 85 300

6 E+NAOCOMT LIMONADE L1 74 374

7 EETETVEU MONOTRACE F6 95 469

8 EET+GNEFA VÊTUE 10J 33 502

9 E+SUEGVTN ENFÛTAGE M7 90 592

10 G+QREE?OS VÉNUSTÉ 15B 96 688

11 O+UKNENBC GRECQ(U)ES 13C 102 790

12 BNNU+AYIE COKE 3C 39 829

13 BEIN+RRII YUAN 4A 54 883

14 EIINR+UOS BÉNIR 8K 21 904

15 U+HIP?RHZ IRONISER O1 77 981

16 IPR+SIAPW HU(C)HEZ 14I 53 1034

17 IIRW+IFD PAPYS A1 54 1088

18 FIIIR WAD 12L 26 1114

19 IIR IF K5 19 1133

TIR M2 14 1147

Partie 2 (7 et 8)


